WEAVING
DORNIER
ServoTerry®
 T
E
R
R
Y

TECHNICAL DATA
The DORNIER ServoTerry® in detail
Machine type code
Terry Air-Jet Weaving Machine
DORNIER ServoTerry® 	 ATSF 8/S 260 G
Number of filling colors
Shed formation
S: Dobby machine
J: Jacquard machine
Nominal width in cm
C: CompactDrive
D: DirectDrive
G: Separate drives DORNIER SyncroDrive®
Quality creates value
Lindauer DORNIER GmbH
88129 Lindau, Germany
Telephone	 +49 8382 7030
Telefax	 +49 8382 703386
American DORNIER Machinery Corp.
P.O. Box 668865
Charlotte, N.C. 28266, USA
Telephone	 +1 704 697 3310
Telefax	 +1 704 697 3379
DORNIER Machinery India
Private Limited
201-A, Sangeet Plaza
Marol Maroshi Road
Andheri (East)
Mumbai 400 059, India
Telephone	 +91 22 292 506 74
Telefax	 +91 22 292 087 60
DORNIER Makina Ltd. Sti.
Oruç Reis Mahallesi
Giyimkent Sitesi 6. Sokak B64 No. 38-40
34235 Esenler/Istanbul, Turkey
Telephone	 +90 212 4266 998
Telefax	 +90 212 6011  603
DORNIER Machinery (Shanghai) Co. Ltd.
WaiGaoQiao Tax Free Zone
299 FuTeZhong Road
Area B G/F Block 45
Shanghai 200131, China